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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM        TRN1        BIKE        TRN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Kevin Leiferman        M2029          1/7        7:26        0:50       34:06        0:46       20:30     1:03:37
2     Jeff Johnson           M4049         1/10        7:00        1:26       34:29        0:34       20:17     1:03:42
3     Andrew Goldstein       M2029          2/7        7:33        0:56       35:31        0:31       21:10     1:05:38
4     Scott Manske           M3039         1/13        6:37        1:32       35:21        0:31       22:11     1:06:09
5     Cody Larvick           M2029          3/7        7:25        0:52       34:34        0:53       22:59     1:06:41
6     Lynette Bacon          F4049          1/8        6:34        1:05       34:46        0:57       23:55     1:07:14
7     Brett Furber           M3039         2/13        6:44        1:22       36:08        1:05       22:25     1:07:42
8     Mark Coberley          M4049         2/10        6:47        1:00       35:17        0:53       24:27     1:08:23
9     Gregg Winkel           M4049         3/10        9:07        0:56       35:36        0:26       22:29     1:08:33
10    John Mattson           M4049         4/10        7:44        0:57       35:49        0:51       23:24     1:08:42
11    Lance Bergeson         M4049         5/10       10:06        0:58       36:25        0:37       21:22     1:09:26
12    Jeff Gjerde            M3039         3/13        9:00        1:55       36:06        1:03       23:32     1:11:34
13    Kenton Meier           M5059          1/8       10:21        2:21       36:38        1:07       21:48     1:12:13
14    Brett Kurtzman         M3039         4/13       10:14        1:48       37:14        1:08       22:17     1:12:38
15    Will Howieson          M0119          1/4        9:04        2:11       39:01        1:15       21:58     1:13:27
16    Brandon Nordstrom      M3039         5/13       10:04        1:29       38:45        0:31       23:03     1:13:50
17    Paula Richter          F5059          1/1        8:55        1:51       36:48        1:24       25:22     1:14:16
18    Bob Grems              M5059          2/8        7:49        2:05       37:00        1:12       26:22     1:14:27
19    Paul Carlson           M4049         6/10        8:43        1:18       38:19        1:00       25:59     1:15:17
20    Cory Hoyer             M3039         6/13        8:38        1:55       37:50        0:49       26:20     1:15:29
21    Brian Schulz           M3039         7/13        8:25        1:25       39:09        0:38       26:12     1:15:46
22    A. Wade Dixon          M3039         8/13        8:18        1:40       39:24        1:02       26:10     1:16:32
23    Dan Schnelle           M5059          3/8        8:41        1:27       39:30        0:36       26:33     1:16:44
24    Dutch Thalhuber        M3039         9/13        8:07        2:36       39:42        0:46       25:52     1:17:02
25    Dana Whittlinger       F3039          1/9        9:17        1:45       41:25        1:02       23:44     1:17:10
26    Hollie Beckord         F3039          2/9        9:49        2:04       39:57        1:26       24:20     1:17:33
27    Chris Albright         M0119          2/4        8:54        1:32       40:28        0:49       25:53     1:17:34
28    Heather Rondorf        F3039          3/9        8:58        2:12       39:17        1:12       26:53     1:18:29
29    Patrick Persons        M2029          4/7        8:18        2:23       41:22        1:19       25:25     1:18:46
30    Jill Becker            F2029         1/11        9:53        2:28       42:28        0:23       23:51     1:19:00
31    Daron Johnson          M4049         7/10        8:46        1:58       38:37        1:05       28:44     1:19:09
32    Ty Stewart             M3039        10/13        8:48        1:24       38:06        0:54       30:03     1:19:13
33    Joel Kivi              M3039        11/13       12:34        2:24       38:47        0:38       24:56     1:19:17
34    Kerstin Johnson        F2029         2/11        9:27        2:08       42:41        1:11       25:02     1:20:27
35    Anthony Roeloft        M2029          5/7        9:09        2:44       39:15        0:38       29:07     1:20:51
36    Kris Brazil            F4049          2/8       11:30        1:25       38:29        1:20       28:29     1:21:10
37    Robert Eide            M3039        12/13       11:47        3:07       42:22        0:32       23:27     1:21:13
38    Ally Kellar            F0119          1/2       10:16        1:27       42:13        0:30       27:20     1:21:43
39    John Rodgers           M5059          4/8        9:23        1:57       42:04        1:08       27:25     1:21:55
40    Nicole Snow            F3039          4/9        8:28        2:15       40:14        1:08       30:04     1:22:06
41    Jason Goebel           M2029          6/7        9:13        2:27       44:28        1:05       25:51     1:23:03
42    Nona Runge             F4049          3/8        9:48        2:20       43:22        0:39       28:08     1:24:13
43    Marie Thomsen          F4049          4/8        9:06        1:42       45:01        0:40       29:31     1:25:58
44    Christa Wagner         F3039          5/9       10:15        1:41       44:58        0:43       28:47     1:26:21
45    Dale Koestler          M5059          5/8       11:45        2:29       45:02        1:24       25:44     1:26:22
46    Jon Michael Watters    M0114          1/1        9:58        2:07       41:28        1:42       31:57     1:27:11
47    Laureen Boran          F4049          5/8       10:17        1:32       45:50        1:05       28:32     1:27:14
48    Cameron Abbey          M2029          7/7       12:35        1:58       42:32        1:28       28:53     1:27:24
49    Tahiel Jimenez         M0119          3/4        8:22        3:23       50:30        1:13       25:25     1:28:50
50    Anita Leach            F4049          6/8       10:13        2:31       47:04        1:28       27:53     1:29:06
51    Becky McCarty          F2029         3/11        9:05        3:08       43:47        1:38       31:34     1:29:10
52    Stephanie Peterson     F3039          6/9       11:48        2:23       49:14        0:52       25:00     1:29:14
53    Totten Ron             M5059          6/8       11:10        2:49       43:38        1:16       31:38     1:30:29
54    Larry Falk             M5059          7/8        8:32        4:55       39:44        2:40       34:50     1:30:39
55    Tedd Owens             M4049         8/10       11:28        2:24       45:11        0:45       31:16     1:31:02
56    Cori Slater            F2029         4/11       10:12        2:17       49:55        1:14       27:33     1:31:08
57    Stephanie Gaalswyk     F2029         5/11        9:50        2:31       49:21        0:43       29:08     1:31:30
58    Erica Carlson          F0119          2/2        8:02        4:11       45:05        1:12       33:35     1:32:02
59    Cara Owens             F2029         6/11        8:24        2:33       51:49        0:27       29:29     1:32:38
60    Austin Renes           M0119          4/4       11:56        3:55       49:56        1:28       26:17     1:33:30
61    Megan Little           F2029         7/11        6:41        2:58       48:53        0:57       34:47     1:34:14
62    Amanda Dickinson       F3039          7/9        6:48        2:45       47:59        1:47       34:58     1:34:15
63    Elin Amundson          F2029         8/11        9:48        5:13       52:31        0:43       27:59     1:36:11
64    Kassi Owens            F2029         9/11        8:05        2:16       51:38        0:31       35:59     1:38:26
65    Alaire Nielsen         F4049          7/8       12:06        2:34       45:42        2:11       36:17     1:38:46
66    Andrew Hebbelman       M4049         9/10        7:55        2:15       55:19        0:53       34:36     1:40:56
67    Tegan Presley          F2029        10/11       11:34        3:36       53:14        0:40       32:27     1:41:28
68    Berit Amundson         F2029        11/11        9:51        5:25       53:48        0:50       32:02     1:41:53
69    Nicole Berg            F3039          8/9       13:52        2:39       50:47        1:22       33:58     1:42:35
70    Madi Bacon             F0114          1/2        6:35        2:40       50:42        1:57       41:29     1:43:20
71    Greg Haburn            M5059          8/8       11:37        2:42       52:44        2:33       35:32     1:45:05
72    Steven Bacon           M4049        10/10        7:23        3:36       50:53        2:45       40:44     1:45:18
73    Allison Karrmann       F0114          2/2       11:18        2:47       55:13        0:47       37:27     1:47:30
74    Jan Karrmann           F4049          8/8       11:28        3:24       51:31        2:39       39:06     1:48:05
75    Dawn Carlson           F3039          9/9       10:05        3:21       51:43        0:45       46:57     1:52:49
76    Margot Madsen          F7098          1/1       16:22        3:14       58:07        2:25       35:45     1:55:50
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